Hauptklasse Herren

Platzierung Name Vorname Drelsdorf  Niebdll Schleswig Kappeln G lucksburg Grenzlauf  Gelting Gesamt
1 Petersen Christian 17 17 20 19 18 91
2 Petersen Willi 15 16 19 16 15 81
3 Detlefsen Torben 19 20 20 20 79
4 Friedrichsen Volker 11 14 16 14 14 69
5 Lorenzen Leif 14 15 17 15 61
6 Nahnsen Bjorn 12 11 13 12 12 60
7 Banck Manuel 18 17 14 49
8 Pl6hn Sonke 4 10 11 4 17 46
9 Petersen Tim-Ole 12 12 13 37
10 Hansen Arne 2 10 9 16 37
11 Strom Malte 9 6 15 30
12 Hansen Oke 13 13 26
13 Hochmuth Daniel 3 19 22
14 Schwarz Christopher 7 14 21
15 Dethlefs Pascal 20 20
16 Jakobsen Jesper 20 20
17 Heitmann Ulrik 20 20
18 Goineau Volker 19 19
19 Glick Christian 19 19
20 Laursen Peter Andreas 19 19
21 Henningsen  Dirk 18 18
22 Helbig Thomas 18 18
23 Twor Maciej 18 18
24 Rasmussen Tyge Barslev 18 18
25 Delsa Anselm 18 18
26 Greschner Ronny 17 17
27 Kristensen Finn 17 17
28 Hansen Kasper 16 16
29 Levsen Lars 16 16
30 Jorgensen Soren Séby 16 16
31 Jensen Kent 15 15

32 Aalling Henrik 15 15



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Duus
Porath
Kanbach
Grete
Fethke
Koster
Jakobsen
Clausen
Behrens
Jorgensen
Petersen
Clausen
Sonnichsen
Schwalbe
Lorenzen
Neumann
Immler
Schulze
Plath
Gunther
Wichmann
Eggers
Stock
Beermann
Faulstich
Hoffmann
Clausen
Schonrock
Lorenzen
Seidel
Ziriakus
Jeswein
Jensen
Plath
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Michael
Mike
Erling
Oliver
Jan
Jesper
Philip
Florian
Birger
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Sebastian
Birger
Henrik
Ove/ Ole
Sven
Stefan
Martin
Tilman
Christian
Frank
Dirk
David
Mathias
Jorg
Felix
Kenny
Stephan
Benjamin
Michael
Marc
Jorg

Jan O.
Nikolai
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Leppek
Briichmann

Van De Bergh

Hansen
Moller
Karstens
Janke
Paulsen
Jansen
Mduller
Petersen
Fricke
Gottschalk
Bogel
Pohlmann
Fiedler
Mackeprang
Schacht
Heilmann
Bohlke
Kaim
Brunne
Miller
Bark
Schiefelbein
Pomykala
Hansen

Henning
Frank
Marc
Jens
Gunnar
Thorsten
Tim

Felix

Tim

Jens

Kim
Karsten
Flemming
Kai

Thies
Thorsten
Knut
Martin
Oliver
Sdren
Tobias
Dennis
Karsten
Sebastian
Ronny-Nico
Soéren
Alexander
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